
Saturday July 6 6:00pm

   6:00pm
Sunday  July 14   2:00pm 

Sunday   June 30 2:00pm
Wednesday July 3     2:00pm

Wednesday July 10   2:00pm
Sunday  July 7 2:00pm

Saturday July 13   2:00pm

Wednesday July 17   2:00pm

Sunday  July 21   2:00pm

Wednesday July 31   2:00pm

   6:00pm
Saturday July 20   2:00pm

Wednesday July 24   2:00pm

Sunday  July 28   2:00pm

   2:00pm
   6:00pm

$3.50 tax and fees not included
Children’s Theater & Buffet Dinner $21.00

Theater Only          $30.00

Children’s Theater Only (10 and under) $12.00

Individual Rates  

Theater & Buffet Dinner       $43.00

FROST FIRE SUMMER THEATRE
presents

by Roger Bean

The 

Doo - Wop
Musical

Classic
 HitsEarth Angel

Unchained Melody

Duke of Earl

Fools Fall In Love
Tears On My Pillow

JUNE 30 - JULY 31

FOR TICKETS
701 549-3602  frostrepark.org   

Sunday, July 7 2:00 Matinee

20% Discount for 
ALL Veterans & Active Military

Saturday, July 6 6:00 PM

MILITARY APPRECIATION DAYS
Wednesday, July 3  2:00 Matinee

7 miles W of Walhalla, ND on Cty Rd 55

Celebrating 34 years of musical theater 
in the beautiful Pembina River Gorge
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